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Installation space

Instructions for Fast Installation

Dimensions for Drilling holes

Fix the Wall bracket

Expansion pipe

self - tapping
 screws

Wall bracket

Top side

Bottom side
Top side

Bottom side

Mounting place and installation

Screw M3X8

Padlock

Fix the lcok plate and padlock

SS Series

200
MM

500MM

1.5/2/3K 3.6/4/4.6K

7-Ø10*80mm depth

260

260

130

130

115

140

7-Ø10*80mm depth

320

160

160

130

155

310
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Pin1 ----- Line
Pin2 ----- Neutral
Pin3 ----- Ground

Tighten the 3 pieces of screws and make sure of 
their heads don't exceed the surface

10MM

machine
 side

Machine side

Communication cable assembly  

Tighten the screw 
in anticlockwise direction

RS 485 Water-proof 
connector

RS 485 plug

RS 485 Communication Board

12345678
PIN Color of the wires

1

2

Orange and white

Orange

Green and white

Blue

Blue and white

Green

Brown and white

Brown

Function

TX_RS485A

TX_RS485B

RX_RS485A

GND

GND

RX_RS485B

+7V(OUTPUT)

3

4

5

6

7

8

RS485 cable positions in crystal connector

Tighten the screw 
in anticlockwise direction

2
2.5~4MM

2
2.5~4MM

7mm

7mm

PV+ connector
(Standard Accessories)

PV- connector
(Standard Accessories)

AC  wire assembly  and connection DC  wire assembly  and connection

+7V(OUTPUT)


